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Using Data to Build a Better Marketing Plan
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Today’s Presenters

Stephen Nikitas

Senior Strategy Director, Harland Clarke

» 30 years experience, including senior executive at financial
institutions in New York, California and Massachusetts

* Loan portfolio and account holder retention specialist

Michele Stevens

Senior Vice President of Advertising and Marketing at

First Financial Bankshares, Inc.

e 30+ years in banking

* ABA Bank Marketing Assoc. Graduate School of Bank Marketing

Tara Holloway

Assistant Vice President, Marketing & Research at Teachers
Credit Union

* 19+ years with TCU

* Member of Credit Union League Emerging Leaders
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What We Will Talk About Today

 State of the Market: Latest Trends

* Opportunity Analysis

e Putting Data To Work

e Ultra-Segmented Marketing

* Developing and Implementing a Strategy

* Client Experience
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Loan Growth Is Top Priority for Financial Institutions
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Refinancing Share of Total Home Sales Forecast
Originations Forecast (Millions)

Refinancing is trending down Home sales are trending up
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Auto Sales Unsecured Loans

(balances up, delinquencies

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 I pBalance pericustomes
Delinquency rate

(in millions)

172 175 17.7 178
5

Loan balance
ajes Aduanbuijaqg
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Growth Isn’t Easy

Challenges

* Reduced personal debt; delayed purchasing
* Changing consumer behavior

U
®
* (Cautious economy, crazy stock market ' Pay

* Increased competition (P2P, Fintech) -
* Portfolio changes lenu|ngtree® /\

* Mortgage purchase vs. refinance

* Auto leasing

Opportunities

* Home sales/prices

* Auto sales

* Personal loans

* Low unemployment

* Deposits/relocations P R 0 ‘ P E R

Solution: Minimize the downturns, maximize the upswings

ad
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Growing and Prospering

Focusonall 3—
acquiring, engaging
and retaining customers —

in order to grow loan STRATEGIC \\

Discovery and understanding
of account holder behaviors
and brand perception

D) RESEARCH

ortfolio and share Deep portfolio insights
pf ” M A R K E T | N G ANALYTICS and modeling to drive
or wallet strategic decisions

APPROACH

% \’)
T STRATEGY

MEASURE

Marketing strategies to achieve
optimum ROI throughout the
customer lifecycle

Continuous measurement and
refinement to optimize result CREATIVE

EXECUTION

:mized oroduct d fulfill Creative designed
Optimized production and fulfillment to achieve results

through multiple channels including
transactional documents

ad
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Gaining Knowledge and Insights From Data > > >
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Preventing “Paralysis from Analysis”

* Provides key insight and information on client’s portfolio
* |dentifies opportunities and risks
* Includes product analysis and industry benchmarking

* Provides actionable recommendations and performance measurement

‘4 t HARLAND CLARKE’
Industry Database
|

Financial Institution l

Account Holder Data

Portfolio Assessments . Insight & Strategy 1 Data Measurement

nun

Improved Marketing Performance

Smart Solutions, Optimized Marketing Results, High Performance,
Customer Relationship, Organic Growth

’t HARLAND CLARKE’
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Take a Deeper Dive
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Value
Segmentation

Attrition
Measurement

Strategy &
Measurement

OPPORTUNITY
ANALYSIS

Product
Assessment

Performance
Benchmarking

New Account
Holder
Assessment

ad
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Utilize a Comprehensive Data Source

The Harland Clarke Industry Database
* Exclusive financial institution focus

* 55 million households ‘4 t HARLAND CLARKE’

* 132 million accounts IndUStry Database

* $1.3 trillion in loans and deposits

* Updated quarterly

* Data repository for model development

* Key market trends, insights, industry
benchmarks and client propensities

* Behavioral data, not surveyed information

X
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Product Benchmarks: Deposits
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13 Illustrative proposes only.

Percent of Households with Deposit Products

76.7%
73.7%

M Your FI

M Industry

9.3%

7.7%

4.1% 4.6%

Checking Money Market IRA Savings Investment CcD
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Product Benchmark: Loans

10.00% - Percent of Clients with Loan Products

9.00% -

8.00% 1 5 326% B Your FI
7.00% - 6.5% M Industry

6.00%

5.00%

4.00%

3.00%

2.00%

1.00%

0.00%

Auto Mortgage Equity Line Equity Loan Consumer Loan

For the industry, Direct Auto Loans = 0.83% Indirect Auto Loans = 0.69%
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Product Benchmarks: Engagement Services

70.0% 1

58.3%

60.0% -

0, o
50.0% M Your FI

¥ Industry

40.0% -

30.0% -

20.0% -

13.9%  12.7%

10.0% -

0.0% -

Online Banking Bill Payer Debit Card
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Attrition Benchmarks: Relationship

25% -
em»Your Fl @=s|ndustry
19.6%
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0% ' v v v v v v LJ
lyr 2yr 3yr 4yr 5yr 6-10 yrs 10+ yrs
Attrition by Length of Relationship
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Account Holder Overview
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ABC Bank New Customers

Size/Scope

number of households
percentage of all households
percentage of all deposits
percentage of all loans

average banking relationship
average deposit relationship
average loan relationship
average number of accts per hhid

Demographics

Average Age

Average Household Income
Home Ownership

Product Usage

Deposits
Checking
online banking
Bill Payer
Debit Card
Savings
Money Market
CcD
IRA
Investments

Loans

Credit Card

Consumer Loan

Auto loan: Direct

Auto loan: Indirect

Home Equity products
Home Equity Loan
Home Equity LOC

Mortgage

% of
hhlds in

segment

66%
0%
10%
60%
27%
12%
13%
1.6%
1.9%

13%
0.18%
0.07%

0%
0.9%
0%
0.9%
1.7%

26,100
13%
14%

5%
$30,800
$32,900

$7,500

2.3

47
$64,400
67%

average
household
balance

$5,300

$2,100
$64,300
$109,600
$65,100
S0

$4,300
$15,200
$15,200
n/a
$44,800
$6,900
$45,800
$235,400

Industry Q3 New Customers

Size/Scope

percentage of all households
percentage of all deposits
percentage of all loans

average banking relationship
average deposit relationship
average loan relationship
average number of accts per hhid

Demographics

Average Age

Average Household Income
Home Ownership

Product Usage

Deposits
Checking
online banking
Bill Payer
Debit Card
Savings
Money Market
CcD
IRA
Investments

Loans

Credit Card

Consumer Loan

Auto loan: Direct

Auto loan: Indirect

Home Equity products
Home Equity Loan
Home Equity LOC

Mortgage

% of
hhlds in

segment

59%
36%
9%
52%
23%
4.5%
3.9%
0.7%
1.8%

3.8%
5.6%
0.7%
11.3%
1.7%
0.5%
1.2%
4.1%

8%
5%
5%
$18,200
$14,700
$26,800
2.2

43
$60,200
41%

average
household
balance

$4,100

$8,000
$58,500
$78,800
$40,800
$78,100

$1,800
$22,500
$16,100
$17,800
$53,500
$59,300
$51,000
$202,800
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Making Decisions Based on Actual Behavior

Proprietary suite of statistical models

True predictive intelligence based on

more than 600 actual account holder 5 st t- o
behaviors \J ra Ics

R

Product and attrition models for retail
banking, small business and credit
unions
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Refining Segments for Your Next Campaign

19

Nearly 50 models and services

Retail

Small
Business

Purchase Potential Models

Next Most Likely Product

Attrition Predictor Models

Purchase Potential Index
Attrition Index

Customer Value Segmentation

Small Business Purchase Potential Models

Small Business Next Most Likely Product

Small Business Attrition Predictor Models
Purchase Potential Index
Attrition Index

Small Business Value Segmentation

Checking, Savings, Credit Card, Consumer Loan, CD, Money Market, Home
Equity, IRA, Debit Card, Online Banking, Bill Pay, Mortgage, Brokerage,
Annuities, P&C Insurance, AD&D Insurance, term Life Insurance, Credit
Life Insurance

and Mutual Funds

1st, 2nd and 3rd products in sequence of customer’s likelihood to buy

Total HH Deposit, Liquid Deposits and Revolving Credit Balances

Aggregated view of purchase propensity
Aggregated view of attrition propensity

Cross-sell by attrition segmentation

Non-Free Checking, Small Business Loan, Credit Card, CD, MM, Savings,
Merchant Services, Line of Credit

1st, 2nd and 3rd products in sequence of customers likelihood to buy
Total SB HH Deposit, Liquid Deposits & Revolving Credit Balances

Aggregated view of purchase propensity
Aggregated view of attrition propensity

Cross-sell by attrition segmentation

’t HARLAND CLARKE’



ID Account Holders Using Ultra-Segmenting

Aggressive Cross-Sell
* High potential, low risk

* Prime for growth; upsell to feature-rich products

HIGH
* Invest aggressively; use communications to capitalize A HIGH TOUCH
on and reinforce relationship value ELITE
(s
High Touch 3.5%
* High potential, high risk AGGRESSIVE CROSS-SELL HIGH TOUCH
Proactive retention W (LOW RISK/HIGH:)OTENTIAL) (HIGH RISK/HIGH POTENTIAL)
o
* Invest aggressively; use offer-driven and ‘2 E 37-5 /0 25 A)
educational communications 5 E
X -
50 LOYALTY
Loyalty oo ELITE
0
* Low potential, high risk 5.5%
) ) . LOYALTY RELATIONSHIP
* High value, modest to little potential (LOW RISK/LOW POTENTIAL)  (HIGH RISK/LOW POTENTIAL)
* Must retain; invest wisely 18% 5%
Relationship
Low B HIGH

* Low potential, high risk
) . ) ) DIMINISHMENT PROPENSITY
* Mixed value, very low potential; strain on infrastructure

with little opportunity for incremental growth

* Low investment

HARLAND CLARKE’
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Ultra-Segmenting at Work

High Touch HIGH

A
Size/Scope
number of households 57,500 (largest)
percentage of bank's
households 33% (largest)
percentage of all deposits and loans 28%
average relationship $22,500
average deposit
relationship 521,600 PURCHASE
average loan relationship $14,400 POTENTIAL
number of years with bank 5.9
average number of accts
per hhld 2.6
Demographics
Age 44
Income $62,400
Home Ownership 72.5%
% of average Low » HIGH
Product Usage hhidsin household ATTRITION PROPENSITY
segment balance
Deposits Summary
Checking 83% $7,500 Given this is the bank’s largest segment, success with these customers is critical. You may be
online banking 0% leaving a lot of business untapped with this segment. Typically this is
bill payer 9.0% a risky segment. The segment certainly has financial needs, but its low accounts per household
debit card 65% r.atlo (Fhe second lowest of all se.gn?ents).ls indicative that customers within this segment have
Savings 28% $4.000 ﬁr)anaal products elsewhere. This is a price focused segrpe'n.t that has the second shortest tenure
4 with the bank and a large percentage of customers who initially came to the bank for low cost
Money Market 9.6% $86,400 checking. These customers are price focused and potentially spinners. That said, given
ICRI?A g-g://ﬂ 5;1-;,283 their age, many can be very profitable customers to the bank over time if sufficiently developed.
Investments 1:20/: ’ n/a 1 Look to increase overa_ill_ wallet share. At_indys’_cry portfolio parity,.ABC Bank
would generate an additional $448.5 million in incremental deposits and loans.
Loans
. 2 Checking penetration is high, but ensure current checking relationships are engaged to solidif
EVEd't CardL Olng sig:ggg their relaiignship with the bgank. ¢ . 8o Y
Az?sl:g;ir: Doifenct 0:2%01 $6:300 3 This segment is at a stage where sign.iﬁcant life eyents create numerous opportuniﬁgs. This
Auto loan: Indirect 0.002% $2,600 segment has onv percentage penetration for credit cards, consumer loans, home equity loans,
Home Equity product 1.9% $73,400 mortgages, savings accounts and IRA§. ) . .
g o For example, at benchmark penetration parity, another 2,875 credit cards representing $11.2
Home EqU!ty Loan 0.3% $34'200 million in outstanding balances and another 4,082 home
Home Equity LOC 1.6% $80,100 equity loans representing $299.6 million in outstanding balances may
Mortgage 0.3%  $274,000 be attainable. ‘ ’
®
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Scoring Leads With Precision

Sample of Household ID from Ultra Segmenting

June 2015 December 2015
s Number of Cumulative Cumulative % | Cumulative . Group Cumulative cu:::t:::: of Cumulative Balance  Cumulative % :
HHLDs Households  of Households | New Accts. e;:::se Response Rate Captured of Bal Captured Current View
1 2,487 2,487 4.52% 102 4.10% 4.10% 11.06% $ 1,211,011 29.51% 2,527
2 3,993 6,480 11.77% 209 2.68% 3.23% 22.67% S 1,434,117 34.94% 3,707
3 3,512 9,992 18.15% 281 2.05% 2.81% 30.48% S 1,618,793 39.44% 4,022
4 3,904 13,896 25.24% 336 1.41% 2.42% 36.44% S 1,864,554 45.43% 3,090
5 2,457 16,353 29.70% 381 1.83% 2.33% 41.32% S 2,427,599 59.15% 2,925
[ 20.082 36.48% LA ~r£n1.909 - 2 ANN
w0 2,552 “4o,u0e ceso 890 0.51% 1.95% 96.53% S 3,961,955 96.53% 3,920
19 2,520 48,206 87.56% 900 0.40% 1.87% 97.61% S 4,048,687 98.65% 2,537
20 6,850 55,056 100.00% 922 0.32% 1.67% 100.00% S 4,104,291 100.00% 7,787

ad
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Comparing the Experience

Sample leads in product knowledge, ability to establish credibility and direct consumers to the right
products/services

Questions Sample Fl Fl1 FI 2 FI3 Fl4

Did the employee have a positive attitude, smile, and offer a friendly greeting

0, 0, 0, () 0,
to build rapport? 100% 90% 100% 92% 92%
Did the employee use a request to serve statement? 100% 83% 67% 92% 86%
Did the employee listen to understand and acknowledge your inquiry? 100% 100% 100% 92% 100%

Did the employee describe the features of the product so th 0% 100% 92% 94%

Did the employee describe the benefits of od 60% 83% 85% 76%
Did the employee cross-sell products and services based on your stated needs? 95% 73% 58% 85% 90%
Did the employee thank you for coming in or offer a positive closing statement? 100% 93% 92% 85% 90%
Was your request handled in an accurate and efficient manner? 95% 97% 100% 85% 98%

23 © 2016 Harland Clarke Corp. All rights reserved. ‘Jt HARLAND CLARKE®



Implementing a Successful Campaign > > >
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Building the Plan Using Key Learnings

High attrition rate

Knowledge

Significant number of
account closings within one
year

Recommendation

Comprehensive onboarding

Create multiple touchpoints
early in the relationship to
capture direct deposit and
other key products/services

Cost of funds

CD penetration & balances
are high

CD maturity campaign

Target account holders to open
money market account and/or
establish relationships with
investment advisors

Low loan penetration

Below market average

Recapture campaign

Target account holders with
loans at other financial
institutions to encourage
refinancing

Large number of households in
elite account holder value
segments

Strong product penetration
and balances

Retention campaigns

Engage to capture future
product/service needs

Strong HELOC penetration

25 Illustrative proposes only.

30 - 50% of HELOCs are
under-utilized or never
activated*®

HELOC activation and
utilization campaigns

Use omnichannel, personalized
messaging to encourage
activation and utilization

‘Jt HARLAND CLARKE’



Balancing and Maintaining Your Engagements

Direct Marketing Calendar

Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10  Month 11 = Month 12 Totals
Onboarding
Welcome letter w/email 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 12,300
30 day letter w/email 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 11,275
60 day letter w/email 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 10,250
90 day letter w/email 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 1,025 9,225
Onboarding Totals 1,025 2,050 3,075 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,100 4,100 43,050
Cross-sell
Cross-sell - Four Products/ Based on 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 72,000
Propensity (3,000 each product)
Recapture
Recapture - 25 percent of account 30,550 30,550 30,550 30,550 122,200
holder base
Shopper Alert
Shopper Alert - 5% of account holder base 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 62,400
CD Maturity
CD Maturity - 4,700 CDs 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 4,140
Retention
Retention - High Touch Elite, Aggressive
Cross-sell Elite and 10% of Relationship 8,500 8,500 17,000
Home Equity Activation and Utilization
HELOC Activation/Utilization - 50% of
Call Report total - 2,257 1,130 1,130 1,130 1,130 1,130 1,130 6,780
40 .
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Client Success Stories > > >
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Success Stories

28

Michele Stevens

Senior Vice President of Advertising and Marketing at

First Financial Bankshares, Inc.

* 30+ years in banking

* ABA Bank Marketing Assoc. Graduate School of Bank
Marketing

Tara Holloway
Assistant Vice President, Marketing & Research at Teachers
Credit Union

e 19+ years with TCU
* Member of Credit Union League Emerging Leaders

ad
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Q&A Wrap Up

Type your question in the chat panel

Stephen Nikitas

Senior Strategy Director, Harland Clarke

Michele Stevens
Senior Vice President of Advertising and Marketing at First Financial Bankshares, Inc.

Tara Holloway
Assistant Vice President, Marketing & Research at Teachers Credit Union

www.harlandclarke.com/webcasts
Presentation materials and video replay will

be provided within one week.
m@ harlandclarke.com/LinkedIn

Visit harlandclarke.com/webcasts for this
and previous events.

y harlandclarke.com/Twitter
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Thank You
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