

Opportunity Analysis Using Data to Build a Better Marketing Plan

Today's Presenters



Stephen Nikitas

Senior Strategy Director, Harland Clarke

- 30 years experience, including senior executive at financial institutions in New York, California and Massachusetts
- Loan portfolio and account holder retention specialist



Michele Stevens

Senior Vice President of Advertising and Marketing at First Financial Bankshares, Inc.

- 30+ years in banking
- ABA Bank Marketing Assoc. Graduate School of Bank Marketing



Tara Holloway

Assistant Vice President, Marketing & Research at Teachers Credit Union

- 19+ years with TCU
- Member of Credit Union League Emerging Leaders



What We Will Talk About Today

- State of the Market: Latest Trends
- Opportunity Analysis
- Putting Data To Work
- Ultra-Segmented Marketing
- Developing and Implementing a Strategy
- Client Experience



Loan Growth Is Top Priority for Financial Institutions







© 2016 Harland Clarke Corp. All rights reserved.



Refinancing is **trending down**

Home sales are trending up



Source: Freddie Mac December2015 Economic and Housing Outlook
© 2016 Harland Clarke Corp. All rights reserved.



The Market Is Favorable



Source: Center for Auto Research, July 2015.



Source: Bankrate.com



Growth Isn't Easy

Challenges

- Reduced personal debt; delayed purchasing
- Changing consumer behavior
- Cautious economy, crazy stock market
- Increased competition (P2P, Fintech)
- Portfolio changes
- Mortgage purchase vs. refinance
- Auto leasing

Opportunities

- Home sales/prices
- Auto sales
- Personal loans
- Low unemployment
- Deposits/relocations

É Pay®

Solution: Minimize the downturns, maximize the upswings





Growing and Prospering





Gaining Knowledge and Insights From Data >>>



Preventing "Paralysis from Analysis"

- Provides key insight and information on client's portfolio
- Identifies opportunities and risks
- Includes product analysis and industry benchmarking
- Provides actionable recommendations and performance measurement





Take a Deeper Dive





Utilize a Comprehensive Data Source

The Harland Clarke Industry Database

- Exclusive financial institution focus
- 55 million households
- 132 million accounts
- \$1.3 trillion in loans and deposits
- Updated quarterly
- Data repository for model development
- Key market trends, insights, industry benchmarks and client propensities
- Behavioral data, not surveyed information







Product Benchmarks: Deposits



Percent of Households with Deposit Products



Product Benchmark: Loans



For the industry, Direct Auto Loans = 0.83% Indirect Auto Loans = 0.69%



Product Benchmarks: Engagement Services





Attrition Benchmarks: Relationship



Attrition by Length of Relationship



Account Holder Overview

ABC Bank New Customers

Industry Q3 New Customers

Size/Scope

number of households	26,100
percentage of all households	13%
percentage of all deposits	14%
percentage of all loans	5%
average banking relationship	\$30,800
average deposit relationship	\$32,900
average loan relationship	\$7,500
average number of accts per hhld	2.3

Demographics

17

Average Age	47
Average Household Income	\$64,400
Home Ownership	67%

Product Usage Deposits	% of hhlds in segment	average household balance
Checking	66%	\$5,300
online banking	0%	<i>93,300</i>
Bill Payer	10%	
Debit Card	60%	
Savings	27%	\$2,100
Money Market	12%	\$64,300
CD	13%	\$109,600
IRA	1.6%	\$65,100
Investments	1.9%	\$0
Loans		
Credit Card	13%	\$4,300
Consumer Loan	0.18%	\$15,200
Auto loan: Direct	0.07%	\$15,200
Auto loan: Indirect	0%	n/a
Home Equity products	0.9%	\$44,800
Home Equity Loan	0%	\$6,900
Home Equity LOC	0.9%	\$45,800
Mortgage	1.7%	\$235,400

Size/Scope

Product Usage Deposits	% of hhlds in segment	average household balance
Demographics Average Age Average Household Income Home Ownership		43 \$60,200 41%
percentage of all households percentage of all deposits percentage of all loans average banking relationship average deposit relationship average loan relationship average number of accts per hhld		8% 5% \$18,200 \$14,700 \$26,800 2.2

segment	balance
59%	\$4,100
36%	
9%	
52%	
23%	\$8,000
4.5%	\$58,500
3.9%	\$78,800
0.7%	\$40,800
1.8%	\$78,100
3.8%	\$1,800
5.6%	\$22,500
0.7%	\$16,100
11.3%	\$17,800
1.7%	\$53,500
0.5%	\$59,300
1.2%	\$51,000
4.1%	\$202,800
	59% 36% 9% 52% 23% 4.5% 3.9% 0.7% 1.8% 3.8% 5.6% 0.7% 11.3% 1.7% 0.5% 1.2%

Illustrative proposes only.

Making Decisions Based on Actual Behavior

Proprietary suite of statistical models

True predictive intelligence based on more than 600 actual account holder behaviors

Stratics[®]

Product and attrition models for retail banking, small business and credit unions



Refining Segments for Your Next Campaign

Nearly 50 models and services

	Purchase Potential Models	Checking, Savings, Credit Card, Consumer Loan, CD, Money Market, Home Equity, IRA, Debit Card, Online Banking, Bill Pay, Mortgage, Brokerage, Annuities, P&C Insurance, AD&D Insurance, term Life Insurance, Credit Life Insurance and Mutual Funds					
	Next Most Likely Product	1st, 2nd and 3rd products in sequence of customer's likelihood to buy					
Retail	Attrition Predictor Models	Total HH Deposit, Liquid Deposits and Revolving Credit Balances					
	Purchase Potential Index	Aggregated view of purchase propensity					
	Attrition Index	Aggregated view of attrition propensity					
	Customer Value Segmentation	Cross-sell by attrition segmentation					
	Small Business Purchase Potential Models	Non-Free Checking, Small Business Loan, Credit Card, CD, MM, Savings, Merchant Services, Line of Credit					
	Small Business Next Most Likely Product	1st, 2nd and 3rd products in sequence of customers likelihood to buy					
Small Busines	Small Business Attrition Predictor Models	Total SB HH Deposit, Liquid Deposits & Revolving Credit Balances					
Dusines	Purchase Potential Index	Aggregated view of purchase propensity					
	Attrition Index	Aggregated view of attrition propensity					
	Small Business Value Segmentation	Cross-sell by attrition segmentation					

ID Account Holders Using Ultra-Segmenting

Aggressive Cross-Sell

- High potential, low risk
- Prime for growth; upsell to feature-rich products
- Invest aggressively; use communications to capitalize on and reinforce relationship value

High Touch

- High potential, high risk
- Proactive retention
- Invest aggressively; use offer-driven and educational communications

Loyalty

- Low potential, high risk
- High value, modest to little potential
- Must retain; invest wisely

Relationship

- Low potential, high risk
- Mixed value, very low potential; strain on infrastructure with little opportunity for incremental growth
- Low investment





Ultra-Segmenting at Work

High Touch

Size/Scope

number of households		57,500	(largest)
percentage of bank's households percentage of all deposits and average relationship	l loans	33% 28% \$22,500	(largest)
average deposit relationship average loan relationship number of years with bank average number of accts		\$21,600 \$14,400 5.9	
per hhld		2.6	
Demographics			
Age Income Home Ownership		44 \$62,400 72.5%	
Product Usage	% of hhlds in segment	average household balance	
	Segment	Dalance	
Deposits			
Checking	83%	\$7,500	
Checking online banking	83% 0%	\$7,500	
Checking online banking bill payer	83% 0% 9.0%	\$7,500	
Checking online banking	83% 0%	\$7,500 \$4,000	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card	83% 0% 9.0% 65%	. ,	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA Investments	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5% 1.2%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100 n/a \$3,900	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA Investments Loans Credit Card Consumer Loan	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5% 1.2%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100 n/a \$3,900 \$18,900	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA Investments Loans Credit Card Consumer Loan Auto Ioan: Direct	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5% 1.2% 10% 0.4% 0.2%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100 n/a \$3,900 \$18,900 \$6,300	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA Investments Loans Credit Card Consumer Loan Auto Ioan: Direct Auto Ioan: Indirect	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5% 1.2% 10% 0.4% 0.2% 0.002%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100 n/a \$3,900 \$18,900 \$6,300 \$2,600	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA Investments Loans Credit Card Consumer Loan Auto Ioan: Direct Auto Ioan: Indirect Home Equity product	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5% 1.2% 10% 0.4% 0.2% 0.002% 1.9%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100 n/a \$3,900 \$18,900 \$6,300 \$2,600 \$73,400	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA Investments Loans Credit Card Consumer Loan Auto Ioan: Direct Auto Ioan: Indirect	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5% 1.2% 10% 0.4% 0.2% 0.002%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100 n/a \$3,900 \$18,900 \$6,300 \$2,600	
Checking online banking bill payer debit card Savings Money Market CD IRA Investments Loans Credit Card Consumer Loan Auto Ioan: Direct Auto Ioan: Indirect Home Equity Loan	83% 0% 9.0% 65% 28% 9.6% 4.6% 0.5% 1.2% 10% 0.4% 0.2% 0.002% 1.9% 0.3%	\$4,000 \$86,400 \$111,000 \$48,100 n/a \$3,900 \$18,900 \$6,300 \$2,600 \$73,400 \$34,200	



Summary

Given this is the bank's largest segment, success with these customers is critical. You may be leaving a lot of business untapped with this segment. Typically this is a risky segment. The segment certainly has financial needs, but its low accounts per household ratio (the second lowest of all segments) is indicative that customers within this segment have financial products elsewhere. This is a price focused segment that has the second shortest tenure with the bank and a large percentage of customers who initially came to the bank for low cost checking. These customers are price focused and potentially spinners. That said, given their age, many can be very profitable customers to the bank over time if sufficiently developed.

- 1 Look to increase overall wallet share. At industry portfolio parity, ABC Bank would generate an additional \$448.5 million in incremental deposits and loans.
- 2 Checking penetration is high, but ensure current checking relationships are engaged to solidify their relationship with the bank.
- 3 This segment is at a stage where significant life events create numerous opportunities. This segment has low percentage penetration for credit cards, consumer loans, home equity loans, mortgages, savings accounts and IRAs.

For example, at benchmark penetration parity, another 2,875 credit cards representing \$11.2 million in outstanding balances and another 4,082 home

equity loans representing \$299.6 million in outstanding balances may be attainable.



Scoring Leads With Precision

Sample of Household ID from Ultra Segmenting

June 2015

December 2015

Score	Number of HHLDs	Cumulative Households	Cumulative % of Households	Cumulative New Accts.	Group Response Rate	Cumulative Response Rate	Cumulative % of New Accts. Captured	Cumu	lative Balance	Cumulative % of Bal Captured	Current View
1	2,487	2,487	4.52%	102	4.10%	4.10%	11.06%	\$	1,211,011	29.51%	2,527
2	3,993	6,480	11.77%	209	2.68%	3.23%	22.67%	\$	1,434,117	34.94%	3,707
3	3,512	9,992	18.15%	281	2.05%	2.81%	30.48%	\$	1,618,793	39.44%	4,022
4	3,904	13,896	25.24%	336	1.41%	2.42%	36.44%	\$	1,864,554	45.43%	3,090
5	2,457	16,353	29.70%	381	1.83%	2.33%	41.32%	\$	2,427,599	59.15%	2,925
6		20.082	36.48%		-10/2				2 501 209		3 600
10	2,552	40,000	52.30/0	890	0.51%	1.95%	96.53%	\$	3,961,955	96.53%	3,930
19	2,520	48,206	87.56%	900	0.40%	1.87%	97.61%	\$	4,048,687	98.65%	2,537
20	6,850	55,056	100.00%	922	0.32%	1.67%	100.00%	\$	4,104,291	100.00%	7,787



Comparing the Experience

Sample leads in product knowledge, ability to establish credibility and direct consumers to the right products/services

Questions	Sample FI	FI 1	FI 2	FI 3	FI 4
Did the employee have a positive attitude, smile, and offer a friendly greeting to build rapport?	100%	90%	100%	92%	92%
Did the employee use a request to serve statement?	100%	83%	67%	92%	86%
Did the employee listen to understand and acknowledge your inquiry?	100%	100%	100%	92%	100%
Did the employee describe the features of the product so that you un letstor d2	00%	100%	100%	92%	94%
Did the employee describe the benefits of the product of the advised with a volume of the product of the produc	95%	60%	83%	85%	76%
Did the employee cross-sell products and services based on your stated needs?	95%	73%	58%	85%	90%
Did the employee thank you for coming in or offer a positive closing statement?	100%	93%	92%	85%	90%
Was your request handled in an accurate and efficient manner?	95%	97%	100%	85%	98%



Implementing a Successful Campaign > > >



Building the Plan Using Key Learnings

	Knowledge	Recommendation	Action
High attrition rate	Significant number of account closings within one year	Comprehensive onboarding	Create multiple touchpoints early in the relationship to capture direct deposit and other key products/services
Cost of funds	CD penetration & balances are high	CD maturity campaign	Target account holders to open money market account and/or establish relationships with investment advisors
Low loan penetration	Below market average	Recapture campaign	Target account holders with loans at other financial institutions to encourage refinancing
Large number of households in elite account holder value segments	Strong product penetration and balances	Retention campaigns	Engage to capture future product/service needs
Strong HELOC penetration	30 – 50% of HELOCs are under-utilized or never activated*	HELOC activation and utilization campaigns	Use omnichannel, personalized messaging to encourage activation and utilization



Balancing and Maintaining Your Engagements

Direct Marketing Calendar													
	Month 1	Month 2	Month 3	Month 4	Month 5	Month 6	Month 7	Month 8	Month 9	Month 10	Month 11	Month 12	Totals
Onboarding													
Welcome letter w/email	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	12,300
30 day letter w/email		1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	11,275
60 day letter w/email			1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	10,250
90 day letter w/email				1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	1,025	9,225
Onboarding Totals	1,025	2,050	3,075	4,100	4,100	4,100	4,100	4,100	4,100	4,100	4,100	4,100	43,050
					Cros	s-sell							
Cross-sell - Four Products/ Based on Propensity (3,000 each product)	12,000		12,000		12,000		12,000		12,000		12,000		72,000
					Reca	pture							
Recapture - 25 percent of account holder base		30,550			30,550			30,550			30,550		122,200
					Shopp	er Alert							
Shopper Alert - 5% of account holder base	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	62,400
					CD Ma	aturity							
CD Maturity - 4,700 CDs	345	345	345	345	345	345	345	345	345	345	345	345	4,140
					Rete	ntion							
Retention - High Touch Elite, Aggressive Cross-sell Elite and 10% of Relationship			8,500						8,500				17,000
				Home Eq	uity Activa	ation and	Utilization						
HELOC Activation/Utilization - 50% of Call Report total - 2,257		1,130		1,130		1,130		1,130		1,130		1,130	6,780



Client Success Stories > > >



Success Stories



Michele Stevens

Senior Vice President of Advertising and Marketing at First Financial Bankshares, Inc.

- 30+ years in banking
- ABA Bank Marketing Assoc. Graduate School of Bank Marketing



Tara Holloway

Assistant Vice President, Marketing & Research at Teachers Credit Union

- 19+ years with TCU
- Member of Credit Union League Emerging Leaders



Q&A Wrap Up

Type your question in the chat panel 🔤

Stephen Nikitas Senior Strategy Director, Harland Clarke

Michele Stevens Senior Vice President of Advertising and Marketing at First Financial Bankshares, Inc.

Tara Holloway Assistant Vice President, Marketing & Research at Teachers Credit Union

www.harlandclarke.com/webcasts



harlandclarke.com/LinkedIn



harlandclarke.com/Twitter

Presentation materials and video replay will be provided within one week.

Visit harlandclarke.com/webcasts for this and previous events.





